318
RoHS
300 m/s2 IP
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 10/2013
Linear Measuring Technology
Order code
with encoder
D8.6A1

out
Guide pulley for draw wire encoder	 Order No.
Order code for the set: 	 8.0000.7000.0045
-	 Guide pulley (anodised aluminium)
-	 2 x countersunk screws
	 for lateral fixing
-	 2 x hexagonal screws
	 for fixing on a flat surface
Order code
with analogue sensor
a 		 Measuring range
	0025 =   250 mm
	0050 =   500 mm
	0125 = 1250 mm
other measuring ranges on request
D8.3A1
Type
. X
c
0000.
c 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	cable axial, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
	3 	= 	M12 connector, 4-pin, axial
b 		 Analogue sensor output / Power supply
A11 	= 4 ... 20 mA / 12 ... 30 V DC
	A22 	= 0 ... 10 V / 12 ... 30 V DC
	A33 	= Potentiometer 1 kΩ / max. 30 V DC
XXX
b
XXXX
a
.
Measuring length max. 1.25 m
Traverse speed max. 10 m/sDraw wire encoder A50
Draw wire mechanics
with encoder or analogue sensor
Connection technology for analogue sensor
Connector, self-assembly (straight)	 M12 female connector with coupling nut	 8.0000.5116.0000
Cordset, pre-assembled	 M12 female connector with coupling nut, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable	 05.00.6081.2211.002M
320
48
,1
1,
89
0,91
0,020,5
30
C
1,18
60
2,
36
23
4,5 0,18
70
2,
76
A B
40
1,